State of Wisconsin Timber Sale Contract Amendment
Department of Natural Resources

PO Box 7921, Madison WI Form 2400-005E (R 4/05)
53707-7921

dnr.wi.gov

Name of Property
Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest

Contract Number
6476 - 1119H  Tract 28-15  Wildwood

Original Date
01/01/2016

This Contract amendment is made by and between the State of Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
(Department) and Jack Pine Timber Company of

i

PO Box 2222, Boulder Junction WI 54512 , State of Wisconsin.

This Contract is hereby amended as follows:
A 5% increase in price per unit for all species AND an extension in contract length of 6 months.

New price per ton:

Red Pine Pulpwood $27.20

Balsam Fir Pulpwood $8.13

Aspen Pulpwood $25.20

Red Oak Pulpwood $19.79

Mixed Hardwood Pulpwood $23.36

Mixed Hardwood Logs $320.25
Contract Extension period from 7/1/2019 to 12/31/2019

All other terms and conditions of this Contract, not hereby amended, shall remain in full force and effect.
State of Wisconsin

Department of Natural Resources
For the Secretary

By

Property Superintendent or Property Manager

Date Signed

Purchaser

Date Signed



